
TOYOTA GAZOO RACING FESTIVAL

8 - 10 January 2026TGR Super Sporting & Rookie Class
Sepang South Track - 2609mtr.Laptimes - Unofficial Practice 1

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  3  FREDDIE ANG DING Y U 29 1 - 10 1:35.095 1:25.302 1:25.485 1:25.303 1:28.864 1:26.838 1:24.995 1:25.159 1:25.384 1:24.814
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11 - 20 1:24.651 1:24.771 1:24.781 1:25.100 1:25.463 1:25.081 1:24.964 1:24.952 1:25.057 4:55.392

21 - 30 1:30.218 1:25.161 1:24.774 1:24.761 1:25.108 1:24.884 1:24.945 1:25.162 1:25.318

  6  LEW KARWAI 28 1 - 10 1:28.004 1:24.693 1:25.345 1:24.703 1:24.765 1:24.644 1:24.951 1:24.714 3:34.452 1:29.106

11 - 20 1:24.660 1:24.989 1:24.909 1:24.750 1:25.534 1:24.857 2:43.395 1:28.638 1:24.844 1:24.968

21 - 30 1:25.507 1:25.154 1:25.118 1:24.910 1:24.911 1:25.017 1:25.036 1:25.008

  33  TOM GOH CHOK TONG 28 1 - 10 1:32.564 1:25.532 1:25.612 1:25.269 1:24.998 3:16.864 1:28.243 1:24.970 1:24.725 1:25.105

11 - 20 2:16.029 1:28.415 1:24.626 1:24.737 1:24.880 1:26.007 1:25.044 1:25.458 1:25.440 1:24.585

21 - 30 1:24.917 1:25.036 1:24.686 2:44.109 1:28.297 1:25.509 1:25.672 1:24.887

  63  ADY  RAHIMY  RASHID 28 1 - 10 2:22.692 1:34.632 1:35.238 1:24.846 1:24.606 1:25.252 1:24.082 3:21.880 1:38.123 1:30.464

11 - 20 1:24.863 1:30.122 1:24.207 1:24.461 1:24.356 2:42.099 1:41.414 1:24.154 1:24.960 1:35.443

21 - 30 1:23.919 1:23.935 1:27.094 1:24.671 1:23.948 1:24.864 1:23.910 1:27.883

  8  RAHUL DEV A/L M.NADHARAJAN 27 1 - 10 1:35.661 1:29.622 1:27.990 1:27.723 1:26.592 1:26.313 1:26.072 1:26.616 1:26.169 1:26.552

11 - 20 1:27.765 1:25.957 1:25.936 1:26.104 1:26.149 1:26.017 3:04.929 1:30.390 1:26.708 1:26.059

21 - 30 3:31.067 1:30.717 1:25.863 1:26.589 1:25.881 1:25.853 1:26.778

  24  HARKIESH GEEV A 27 1 - 10 1:39.953 1:35.865 1:27.959 1:27.345 1:28.339 1:25.989 1:28.257 1:26.061 3:37.798 1:34.887

11 - 20 1:25.887 1:25.670 1:25.762 1:25.899 3:45.224 1:36.360 1:26.293 1:25.495 1:25.352 1:25.639

21 - 30 1:26.334 1:25.772 1:27.210 1:25.968 1:25.440 1:25.445 1:25.556

  22  IAN JA MES KOK JING 27 1 - 10 2:45.728 1:28.315 1:27.322 1:27.389 1:28.458 1:57.158 1:26.644 1:26.766 3:34.804 1:43.365

11 - 20 1:27.499 1:26.642 2:47.169 1:37.221 1:28.224 1:27.600 1:26.837 1:26.495 1:26.310 1:26.179

21 - 30 1:25.866 1:26.069 1:25.904 1:25.854 1:26.922 1:25.845 1:29.073

  18  GENEVIEVE HENRIETTA OOI 27 1 - 10 1:34.375 1:28.064 1:27.908 1:27.421 1:26.702 1:27.126 1:27.429 1:27.531 3:17.535 1:33.203

11 - 20 1:26.508 1:26.317 3:59.341 1:34.068 1:26.189 1:26.368 1:26.454 2:35.844 1:31.579 1:26.027

21 - 30 1:26.798 1:26.110 1:32.009 1:26.898 1:26.641 1:26.339 1:25.886

  27  AYDAN KHALIQ BIN MUHAMAD HAFIZ 26 1 - 10 1:33.228 1:28.934 1:26.918 1:27.328 1:26.530 1:26.544 3:05.374 1:38.126 1:26.922 1:27.395

11 - 20 1:26.848 1:26.750 1:33.682 1:31.746 1:27.059 3:00.853 1:38.302 1:26.750 1:28.274 1:28.727

21 - 30 1:26.353 1:27.535 1:26.144 1:28.743 1:28.472 3:16.395

  55  BRADLEY BENEDICT ANTHONY 26 1 - 10 1:38.550 1:27.122 1:25.765 1:27.109 1:40.386 1:25.199 1:25.239 1:24.716 1:24.943 5:08.525

11 - 20 1:33.340 1:26.048 1:28.403 1:25.064 1:24.825 1:24.939 1:25.356 1:24.986 3:54.313 1:34.347

21 - 30 1:25.052 1:24.987 1:25.126 1:25.218 1:25.241 1:25.153

  7  AMAN NAGDEV 25 1 - 10 1:33.659 1:27.255 1:26.196 1:25.239 1:25.113 1:24.858 1:25.090 1:29.478 1:24.663 1:24.952

11 - 20 1:25.139 3:39.203 1:32.784 1:28.759 1:25.027 1:24.699 1:25.047 1:29.192 1:25.025 1:25.013

21 - 30 1:25.214 1:25.092 3:49.229 1:33.146 1:25.440

  88  MOHD SHAFIQ SAMSUDIN 24 1 - 10 1:25.825 1:26.189 1:24.793 1:25.303 1:25.724 1:25.405 1:26.916 1:25.378 1:25.679 1:25.074

11 - 20 1:25.192 2:50.702 1:31.719 1:25.249 1:25.471 1:25.415 1:24.912 1:26.034 1:25.608 1:25.386

21 - 30 1:25.915 1:25.996 1:26.338 1:25.711

  23  TIMOTHY THOMAS YEO RENQUAN 22 1 - 10 1:33.016 1:26.251 1:25.220 1:25.633 4:57.711 1:24.935 1:25.132 1:25.513 1:25.400 1:25.256

11 - 20 4:51.151 1:24.535 1:25.413 1:24.790 1:24.752 1:25.193 1:25.142 1:25.291 1:29.024 1:24.597

21 - 30 1:24.876 1:25.507

  46  KENNETH KOH KEIK LUN 22 1 - 10 11:21.725 1:26.734 1:25.752 1:25.923 1:25.531 1:25.581 1:25.790 1:25.618 1:33.461 1:24.821
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TOYOTA GAZOO RACING FESTIVAL

8 - 10 January 2026TGR Super Sporting & Rookie Class
Sepang South Track - 2609mtr.Laptimes - Unofficial Practice 1

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

11 - 20 1:24.798 1:25.419 2:47.057 1:28.793 1:25.198 1:25.452 1:27.907 1:25.413 1:25.203 1:27.662
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21 - 30 1:25.582 1:25.443

  60  NAJIY AYYAD ABD RAZAK 21 1 - 10 3:17.836 1:30.376 1:25.858 1:25.814 1:25.531 1:25.603 1:25.048 3:12.671 1:30.518 1:25.443

11 - 20 1:25.119 1:25.362 1:25.310 1:27.053 1:25.120 1:25.165 1:24.793 1:24.917 1:24.850 1:25.072

21 - 30 1:25.770

  28  NABIL AZLAN 20 1 - 10 1:30.000 1:25.591 1:24.812 1:24.598 1:24.649 1:24.594 4:32.772 1:49.487 1:25.060 1:24.805

11 - 20 1:24.611 1:24.750 1:24.682 3:20.123 1:29.547 1:24.483 1:25.034 1:24.631 1:24.509 1:24.522

  99  AMER HARRIS 18 1 - 10 1:31.663 1:25.347 1:24.676 1:27.594 1:34.061 1:24.476 1:24.418 4:57.541 1:24.376 1:24.607

11 - 20 4:48.499 1:29.646 1:24.814 1:24.974 1:25.032 3:06.412 2:27.272 1:36.275

  61  MITCHELL CHEAH MIN JIE 18 1 - 10 1:29.918 1:24.533 1:24.804 1:24.454 1:25.526 1:24.754 15:10.145 1:29.907 1:25.315 1:24.969

11 - 20 1:24.771 1:25.117 1:25.049 1:25.211 1:25.115 1:24.984 1:24.996 1:24.915

  39  HO WIL LIAM 16 1 - 10 6:28.703 1:32.155 1:25.169 1:25.224 1:25.031 1:25.202 1:25.208 1:25.119 1:24.898 1:26.065

11 - 20 1:25.199 1:25.165 1:25.316 1:25.290 1:25.249 1:25.158
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